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Office of the University Registrar

Transfer Articulation - Previously Articulated Listing

To obtain official course articulations, you must submit an official transcript from every college and university you have
attended. To learn more about official credit transfer and the transfer student admissions process, please visit

http://www.slu.edu/admission/transfer/.
Inst. Trans. Course Transfer Title

University of West Scotland

ACCT-9001 Adv Financial Management
BIOL-10001 Biology of Disease
BIOL-10004 Animal Aquatic Ecology
BIOL-10018 Clinical Genetics
BIOL-10021 Food Safety

BIOL-10025 Food & Environmental Microbiol
BIOL-10027 Food & Meat Inspection CPD
BIOL-10028 Adv in Forensic Biology
BIOL-11025 Adv Lab Techniques
BIOL-9005 Applied Microbiology
BIOL-9007 Animal Behavior

BIOL-9008 Animal Diversity

BIOL-9010 Biologica Conservation
BROA-9007 Global Cultura Industries
BUSN-7051 Bus Functions & Globalization
BUSN-867 Business Info Tech
COMP-11103 Al & Applications
COMP-7011 2D Computer Animation
COMP-7074 Visual Storytelling
COMP-8002 Database Devel opment
COMP-8088 Creative Animation
COMP-8089 Art for Animation |
COMP-9086 Info Security Mgmt
COMP-9103 Animation History
CRIM-10001  Victimology

CRIM-10009  Crimeas Socia Harm
CRIM-7001 History of Crime & Justice
CRIM-8002 Criminology Foundations
CRIM-8011 Crime, Media & Culture
CRIM-9007 Y outh Justice

CRIM-9021 Studiesin Criminal Justice
CRIM-9023 Policing Communities
CRIM-9024 Crime Investigation
CRIM-9109 Youth & Gang Violence
EDUC-1145 Critical Issues Across Ed
EDUC-7040 Child Holistic Learning & Dev
EDUC-8001 Child Learning Pre Birthto 6
EDUC-8005 Communication in Early Years
EDUC-8046 Childrens Holistic Wellbeing
EDUC-9005 Creativity in the Curriculum
EDUC-9052 Children's Voice
LAWW-8010 BusinessLaw

PLTC-10004  British & Irish Political Hist
POAB-11005  Pysch Theory of Addiction
PSYC-10016  Environmental Psychology
PSYC-10019  Atypica Child Development
PSYC-10021  Applied Cyberpsychology
PSYC-10027  Psych of Human Animal Interact

SLU Course

ACCT-3ELE
BIOL-3ELE
BIOL-1ELE
BIOL-3ELE
DIET-1ELE
DIET-1ELE
DIET-1ELE
FRSC-3930
BIOL-1ELE
BIOL-1ELE
BIOL-1ELE
BIOL-1ELE
BIOL-1ELE
FSTD-2ELE
Bl1Z-1001
BTM-2000
CSCI-2ELE
ART-3500
CMM-2510
ITM-3ELE
ART-2ELE
ART-2500
ITM-3ELE
ARTH-1700
CCJ3400
CCJ4ELE
CCJ1ELE
CCJ2150
CCJ2ELE
CCJ3ELE
CCJ-3ELE
CCJ3ELE
CCJ3ELE
CCJ3ELE
EDUC-1040
EDI-3550
EDI-2ELE
EDI-2ELE
EDI-2ELE
EDI-3015
EDI-2ELE
MGT-1ELE
HIST-3ELE
PSY-3ELE
PSY-3ELE
PSY-3ELE
PSY-3ELE
PSY-2ELE

SLU Title

ACCT Elective

BIOL Elective

BIOL Elective

BIOL Elective

DIET Elective

DIET Elective

DIET Elective

Special Topics

BIOL Elective

BIOL Elective

BIOL Elective

BIOL Elective

BIOL Elective

FSTD Elective

B1Z Foundations for Transfers
Intro to Bus Technology Mgmt
CSCI Elective

Computer Art 11

Video Production and Design
ITM Elective

ART Elective

Computer Art |

ITM Elective

The History of Animation
Victimology & Victimization
CCJElective

CCJ Elective

Criminology: Nature of Crime
CCJ Elective

CCJElective

CCJElective

CCJElective

CCJ Elective

CCJElective

Intro to Teaching: Inquiry
Principles of EC Education
EDI Elective

EDI Elective

EDI Elective

Creative Arts & Play

EDI Elective

MGT Elective

HIST Elective

PSY Elective

PSY Elective

PSY Elective

PSY Elective

PSY Elective



SOCY-9036 Capitalism Culture & Celebrity SOC-1ELE SOC Elective

SOCY-9058 Ethnicity Racism & Social Rela SOC-3360 Racial and Ethnic Relations
SOCY -9059 Art, Culture & Society SOC-1ELE SOC Elective

SPOR-9058 Psychology of Sport PSY-2ELE PSY Elective
SWPG-11006 Learning & Lessonsfrom SVC SWRK-4ELE SWRK Elective
SWRK-11005 Socia Work Vaues, Ethics SWRK-4ELE SWRK Elective
SWRK-7002 Investigating Poverty, Discrim SWRK-1ELE SWRK Elective
SWRK-7005 Fnd of Social Work Practice SWRK-1000 Introduction to Social Work
SWRK-8002 Social Work Law SWRK-2ELE SWRK Elective
SWRK-8005 Reflective Practice SWRK-2ELE SWRK Elective
SWRK-8006 Professional Comm Social Work SWRK-3300 SW Practice w/Individuals
SWRK-8007 Assessing Need & Risk SWRK-2ELE SWRK Elective

Reminder/Disclaimer
Disclaimer: Articulations provided through this website are unofficial and are intended solely asa guide. Saint Louis
University reserves the right to modify or cancel any articulation agreement at any time without notice.



