SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY

Transfer Articulation - Previously Articulated Listing

To obtain official course articulations, you must submit an official transcript from every college and university you have attended. To learn more about official credit transfer and the transfer student admissions process, please visit http://www.slu.edu/admission/transfer/.

Inst.	Trans. Course	Transfer Title	SLU Course	SLU Title		
Unive	University of West Scotland					
	ACCT-9001	Adv Financial Management	ACCT-3ELE	ACCT Elective		
	BIOL-10001	Biology of Disease	BIOL-3ELE	BIOL Elective		
	BIOL-10004	Animal Aquatic Ecology	BIOL-1ELE	BIOL Elective		
	BIOL-10018	Clinical Genetics	BIOL-3ELE	BIOL Elective		
	BIOL-10021	Food Safety	DIET-1ELE	DIET Elective		
	BIOL-10025	Food & Environmental Microbiol	DIET-1ELE	DIET Elective		
	BIOL-10027	Food & Meat Inspection CPD	DIET-1ELE	DIET Elective		
	BIOL-10028	Adv in Forensic Biology	FRSC-3930	Special Topics		
	BIOL-11025	Adv Lab Techniques	BIOL-1ELE	BIOL Elective		
	BIOL-9005	Applied Microbiology	BIOL-1ELE	BIOL Elective		
	BIOL-9007	Animal Behavior	BIOL-1ELE	BIOL Elective		
	BIOL-9008	Animal Diversity	BIOL-1ELE	BIOL Elective		
	BIOL-9010	Biological Conservation	BIOL-1ELE	BIOL Elective		
	BROA-9007	Global Cultural Industries	FSTD-2ELE	FSTD Elective		
	BUSN-7051	Bus Functions & Globalization	BIZ-1001	BIZ Foundations for Transfers		
	BUSN-867	Business Info Tech	BTM-2000	Intro to Bus Technology Mgmt		
	COMP-11103	AI & Applications	CSCI-2ELE	CSCI Elective		
	COMP-7011	2D Computer Animation	ART-3500	Computer Art II		
	COMP-7074	Visual Storytelling	CMM-2510	Video Production and Design		
	COMP-8002	Database Development	ITM-3ELE	ITM Elective		
	COMP-8088	Creative Animation	ART-2ELE	ART Elective		
	COMP-8089	Art for Animation I	ART-2500	Computer Art I		
	COMP-9086	Info Security Mgmt	ITM-3ELE	ITM Elective		
	COMP-9103	Animation History	ARTH-1700	The History of Animation		
	CRIM-10001	Victimology	CCJ-3400	Victimology & Victimization		
	CRIM-10009	Crime as Social Harm	CCJ-4ELE	CCJ Elective		
	CRIM-7001	History of Crime & Justice	CCJ-1ELE	CCJ Elective		
	CRIM-8002	Criminology Foundations	CCJ-2150	Criminology: Nature of Crime		
	CRIM-8011	Crime, Media & Culture	CCJ-2ELE	CCJ Elective		
	CRIM-9007	Youth Justice	CCJ-3ELE	CCJ Elective		
	CRIM-9021	Studies in Criminal Justice	CCJ-3ELE	CCJ Elective		
	CRIM-9023 CRIM-9024	Policing Communities	CCJ-3ELE	CCJ Elective		
	CRIM-9024 CRIM-9109	Crime Investigation Youth & Gang Violence	CCJ-3ELE CCJ-3ELE	CCJ Elective CCJ Elective		
	EDUC-1145	Critical Issues Across Ed	EDUC-1040	Intro to Teaching: Inquiry		
	EDUC-7040	Child Holistic Learning & Dev	EDI-3550	Principles of EC Education		
	EDUC-7040 EDUC-8001	Child Learning Pre Birth to 6	EDI-3550 EDI-2ELE	EDI Elective		
	EDUC-8001 EDUC-8005	Communication in Early Years	EDI-2ELE	EDI Elective		
	EDUC-8046	Childrens Holistic Wellbeing	EDI-2ELE	EDI Elective		
	EDUC-9005	Creativity in the Curriculum	EDI-3015	Creative Arts & Play		
	EDUC-9052	Children's Voice	EDI-2ELE	EDI Elective		
	LAWW-8010	Business Law	MGT-1ELE	MGT Elective		
	PLTC-10004	British & Irish Political Hist	HIST-3ELE	HIST Elective		
	POAB-11005	Pysch Theory of Addiction	PSY-3ELE	PSY Elective		
	PSYC-10016	Environmental Psychology	PSY-3ELE	PSY Elective		
	PSYC-10019	Atypical Child Development	PSY-3ELE	PSY Elective		
	PSYC-10021	Applied Cyberpsychology	PSY-3ELE	PSY Elective		
	PSYC-10027	Psych of Human Animal Interact	PSY-2ELE	PSY Elective		
		-				

SOCY-9036	Capitalism Culture & Celebrity	SOC-1ELE	SOC Elective
SOCY-9058	Ethnicity Racism & Social Rela	SOC-3360	Racial and Ethnic Relations
SOCY-9059	Art, Culture & Society	SOC-1ELE	SOC Elective
SPOR-9058	Psychology of Sport	PSY-2ELE	PSY Elective
SWPG-11006	Learning & Lessons from SVC	SWRK-4ELE	SWRK Elective
SWRK-11005	Social Work Values, Ethics	SWRK-4ELE	SWRK Elective
SWRK-7002	Investigating Poverty, Discrim	SWRK-1ELE	SWRK Elective
SWRK-7005	Fnd of Social Work Practice	SWRK-1000	Introduction to Social Work
SWRK-8002	Social Work Law	SWRK-2ELE	SWRK Elective
SWRK-8005	Reflective Practice	SWRK-2ELE	SWRK Elective
SWRK-8006	Professional Comm Social Work	SWRK-3300	SW Practice w/Individuals
SWRK-8007	Assessing Need & Risk	SWRK-2ELE	SWRK Elective

Reminder/Disclaimer

Disclaimer: Articulations provided through this website are unofficial and are intended solely as a guide. Saint Louis University reserves the right to modify or cancel any articulation agreement at any time without notice.